SDC-010	\sim		06-17-2002	PATENT ONL
· ·		ORDAT		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (ex	DEFT CE DE PURIT		102124017	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable		and Trademarks. P	lease record the attached o	original documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conve Sarnoff Digita	FINANCE (1995) eying party(ies): I Communications, Inc.	6.11.02	2. Name and address Name: Internal Address:	of receiving party(ies): NxtWave Communications, Inc.
Additional name(s) of	conveying party(ies) attached	I? 🗌 YES 🖾 NO	Street Address:	One Summit Square Office Building Route 413 & Doublewoods Raod
3. Nature of Con			City:	Langhorne
Assignmen		lerger hange of Name	State:	PA
	of Assignment Recorda		Zip:	<u>19047</u>
	y recorded at Reel <u>9390</u>		Country:	<u>USA</u>
[] Other			Additional name(s) & addres	ss(es) attached? 🔲 YES 🖾 NO
Execution Date: (8/03/99			
	umber(s) or patent numb ent is being filed togethe		ation, the execution date	of the application is:
A. Pate	ent Application Number	(s) <u>09/100,705</u>	B. Pater	nt Number(s)
Additional number	er(s) attached?	ES 🛛 NO		
5. Name and ad	dress of party to whom a	correspondence	6. Total number of app	plications and patents involved: 1
	ocument should be mail		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41): \$ 40.00
Name: Internal Add	<u>Kenneth N. Nigo</u> ess: Ratner & Prestia		Enclosed	
Street Addres				he charged to deposit account
Sheet Huure.	One Westlakes		8. Deposit account nur	be charged to deposit account
	Berwyn, P.O. Bo			py of this page if paying by deposit account.)
City: ZIP:	<u>Valley Forge</u> 19482-0980	State: <u>PA</u>		
		DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and	signature			
To the best of of the original	my knowledge and beli	ef, the foregoing inf	formation is true and corr	rect and any attached copy is a true cop
of the original	uocument.	1A, A		10
Kenneth N. Nigo		and	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	May 29 200
Name of Person S 31,549	Signing	Signature		Date
Registration. No.				
			over sheet, attachments, and	document: 9
Mail documents to	be recorded with required	Do not def	tach this portion	
wan uocuments to			Patents and Trademarks	5
		Box A	ssignments	
OP DEVENE 00000	A5 09100705	Washingt	on, D.C. 20231	
1	40.00 OP			
'▲		}		
)		
USPTO Form 1595	[R&P]	/		
		/		
				PATENT

REEL: 012978 FRAME: 0899

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SARNOFF DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC. ", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SARNOFF DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC. ", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SARNOFF DIGITAL IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRD DAY OF AUGUST, A,D. 1999, AT 11 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



8100

Freel. Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

Edward

9900840 08-03-99

2643693 8100 991320049

DATE:

NXTWAVE COMMUNICATIONS

0ZTT LSPATENTET Z00Z.8Z XWW REEL: 012978 FRAME: 0900

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE

RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF SARNOFF DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

(Pursuant to Section 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law)

Sarnoff Digital Communications, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), does hereby amend its Restated Certificate of Incorporation as set forth below and certifies as follows:

FIRST: The Restated Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation (the "Certificate") was filed in the Office of the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on March 26, 1999.

<u>SECOND</u>: The Certificate is hereby amended by striking out Article FIRST thereof and by substituting in lieu of said sentence the following new Article FIRST in its entirety as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is NxtWave Communications, Inc."

<u>THIRD:</u> This Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate was duly approved at a special meeting of the Board of Directors and by the written consent of the stockholders of the Corporation entitled to vote in accordance with Sections 228 and 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Incorporation to be executed as of the <u>30</u> day of July, 1999.

SARNOFF DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Bv: Secretar

1-PH/1057457.1

TOTAL P.02

ŔĔĊŎŔĎĔD:¹06/11/2002

ZNOITADINUMMOD EVAWTXN

02TT LPADENJ: ET 2002.82 .XW REEL: 012978 FRAME: 0901